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

road, large portion in cultivation, mod-
ern buildings, considerable stock andequipment. This is a splendid buv at
$50,000. including everything. Might
take some trade.
W. C. BECKTELL, 1100 N.W. Bank Big.

WALKING DISTANCEto business district, a nice comfortable
-- room house In excellent condition, close

to car, all improvements in and pa id :

full concrete basement, laundry trays,
choice plumbing, everything in good con-
dition. Price $3500, $1000 cash, balanceeasy terms.

A. H. BIRRELL CO..
217 N. W. Bank bldg. Marshall 4114.

COMFORTABLE HOME $2KO0.
OWNER removed from city offers,

good home, electric light, good
plumbing, in excellent condition; ground
lOOxlOO, full bearing fruit trees, gar-
den; on 72d st. S. E., less than blk. to
carline; an attractive home at very rea-
sonable price.

A. H. BIRRELL CO.,
217 N. W. Bank bldg. Marshall 4114.

WEST SIDE SACRIFICE.
FINE BUILDING SITE.

Just a few blocks from new Mont-
gomery Ward site, 100x100 corner, and
four houses: northeast corner of 2:id and
Wilson. Look them over. Price and
terms will satisfy ou.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER. LOWE & CO.

2Q1 Board of Trade Bldg.
ROSE CITY PARK.

Modern bungalow, built-i- n

hookcHses. buffet and kitchen; hardwood
floors and fireplace, cement basement,
laundry trays ; garage with cementdriveway. All improvements In and paid.
Price $4750; $2250 cash.

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.
632, 633, 631 N. W. Bank Bldg.

Main 3787.
ROSE CITY DISTRICT.

REAL VALUE.
R large rooms and sleeping porch,strictly modern except hardwood floors,

full tioxlOO lot, paved streets and paid,
niy block from car. price $4500. terms.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER. LOWE & CO..

Board of Trade Bldg.
KEAT house and attractive lot at

52S Lexington ave. Sellw ood car) for
sale cheap with easy terms. I am in-
structed to cut this price and sell theproperty. Look It over and make youi
bid. for it is going to be sold. Th la ad.
means just what it savs. Real sacrifice.

SAMUEL DOAK
1202 Northwestern Bank Bldg.

$5525 ROSE CITY BUNGALOW.
very attractive modern nunu-low- ;

on 100x1 corner lot. Abund-
ance of fruit and berries; terms. See

Frank L. McGutre,
To Buy Your Home.

Abington Bldg. Main 106ft.
Office open evenings and Sundays.

LAURELHURST BUNGALOW-GARAG-

modern, finished In ivory nnd
white enamel throughout, ca binet kitch-
en with breakfast nook, fire place, all
built in. large floored attic; garage and
cernen t driveway. Price St 5600. terrn,s.

12 Railway Exch. Bid g. Main H7."

1 HAVE 3 mod. homes In Rose CHv Park,
which owners will t;ike lot as part pay-
ment. One on 37th St.. r. One on
Till., near 4sth st.. r. A on Club
b ve., I blk. to car, bi rge lot. gar. Mon,
call Rock. Main 50SS.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
Six large, airy rooms, plastered attic,

2 large porches, good view, fireplace,
furnace: must be sold. $5000; on car
line and paved street. Main 5456, Main

. 1125 Gasco bldg.
bungalow ; hard -- surface street,

block from car; laundry trays. Dutch
kitchen, large lot with bearing fruit
trees. Price $2750. small cash nayment.
T. E. Oarlock. Main 5450. 1125 Gasco
Mdg.
$250 LOOK AT THIS SNAP $2850

Seven rooms. 1 bedroom down stairs ;

lot 53x100. with garace: located 6Hth
and Powell: take auto as part pavnrntf
Cl. E. Weller. room 8, Cham, of Com.
Main Tabor 8T4g.

ONE seven -- room hou?e and lot on Stan-
ton street near Williams Ave. M'it be
sold at once to close an estate Phone
office. East 852, or residence. Marshall
4314.

CLOSE your real estate deal without an-
noying details bv using a Title Insur-
ance Pollfy. No abstract required.
Title and Trust Company. 91 4th st.

LAURELHURST very attractivebungalow. Tabor 17Q5. -
- ALAMEDA Ppven-roor- a modern bunga- -

low. Tabor 1705.

b

RKAL K8TATE.
For Kale Hoiifr.

DEKU.M & JORDAN.
s HOL'ftE BARGAINS.

DON'T FAIL .

TO SEE
THEM. k t

Laure'hurst 7 rooms and sleeping porch.
$ifmo modern house, hard-term- s,

wood floors, fireplace, full ce-
ment basement, furnace, laun-
dry trays, large living room,
dining room, den, kitchen and
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